May 22 2024 (22:23) India Rail Info 1

Okha - Banaras SF Express (PT)/22969 - SF - WR
OKHA/Okha to DWK/Dwarka
Oh 30m - 29 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 OKHA [Okha 14:05 1T 0 58 |0 [WR
2 DWK |Dwarka 14:35 14:40 5m |1 |1 29 |76 |7 |WR
3 |KMBL |Khambhalia 15:46 15:48 2m |2 |1 113 |49 WR
4 |JAM  |Jamnagar 16:55 17:00 5m |1 1 167 (37 |8 WR
5 |HAPA |Hapa 17:14 17:16 2m (1 |1 176 |46 |15 |[WR
6 RIT Rajkot Junction 18:55 19:00 5m |3 |1 252 |72 |119 |WR
7  |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |20:37 20:39 2m |2 |1 368 |59 (72 |WR
8 VG Viramgam Junction 21:45 21:47 2m |2 |1 433 |50 |21 |WR
9 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 23:05 23:15 10m |6 |1 499 |55 |52 |WR
10 |ANND |Anand Junction 00:25 00:27 2m (4 |2 |563 |44 (40 |WR
1 |evT Chhayapuri 01:10 01:15 5m |2 (2 |595 |63 |43 |WR
12 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 05:15 05:25 10m |5 |2 848 |46 |494 |WR

13 |NAD |Nagda Junction 06:18 06:20 2m |0 |2 889 |85 [469 |WR

14 |KOTA |Kota Junction 09:00 09:10 10m |1 |2 1115 (81 [253 |WCR
15 [SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |10:30 10:35 5m |1 |2 1223 |70 WCR
16 |GGC |Gangapur City 11:30 11:35 5m (1 |2 1286 |43 269 |WCR
17 |AF Agra Fort 15:20 15:30 10m |2 |2 1448 (20 |166 [NCR
18 |TDL Tundla Junction 16:40 16:45 5m |7 |2 1471 |84 [167 |NCR
19 |CNB |Kanpur Central 19:30 19:35 5m |5 |2 1702 |60 |127 [NCR
20 |PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 22:50 23:00 10m (8,9, |2 1897 |47 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad) 10

21 |/NH  |Janghaijunction 00:16 00:18 2m (0 |3 1956 (65 NR

22 |BOY |Bhadohi 00:46 00:48 2m (1 (3 1987138 |89 |NR

23 |BSBS |Banaras 02:00 3 I3 2032 |- 77 |NER

May 22 2024 (22:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



